JTC Racing Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:30 Kempton [Exclaim 29.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -103.5
Single 30th 19:30 Kempton |Evening Verse 81.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -98.5
Single 30th 17:25 Kempton [Absolute 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -95.5
Altitude
Single 30th 17:00 Bangor- |Gold Man 41.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -90.5
On-Dee
Single 30th 15:30 Dubai Instinct 34.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -87.5
Nottingham
Single 30th 14:55 Citron Major 51.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -84.5
Nottingham
Single 29th 18:10 Double Martini 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -80.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 15:50 Ayr Bucephalus 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -75.5
Single 29th 15:15 Ayr Right Action 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70.5
Single 29th 14:05 Ayr Kodimoor 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -65.5
Single 28th 17:20 Bath Lovers' Gait 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -60.5
Single 28th 16:50 Bath Jaganory 23.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -56.5
Single 28th 15:50 Bath Air Of York 10.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -53.5
Single 28th 14:30 Hamilton |Moxy Mares 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -49.5
Single 28th 14:50 Bath Delagate This 15.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -45.5
Lord
Single 27th 17:10 Mountain 13.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -45.5
Musselburgh |Rescue
Single 27th 16:35 Ghayyar 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -41.5
Musselburgh
Single 27th 15:35 Chester |Muntadab 29.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -36.5
Single 27th 15:25 Robot Boy 21.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -34.5
Musselburgh
Single 27th 15:15 Master Grey 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -29.5
Nottingham
Single 26th 17:40 Ripon  [Mark's Choice 9.00 4.00 Win 1 32.00 -26.5
Single 26th 15:35 Good Birthday 21.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -58.5
Newmarket
Single 26th 14:40 Haydock |Dark Shot 8.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -54.5
Single 26th 14:05 Haydock |Just Hiss 10.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -50.5
Single 25th 16:45 Marronnier 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -46.5
Newmarket
Single 25th 16:35 Haydock [Midnights 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -43.5
Legacy
Single 25th 15:35 Regal Reality 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -40.5
Newmarket
Single 25th 14:25 Sea of Faith 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -37.5
Newmarket
Single 24th 16:35 Perth Wakool 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -34.5
Single 24th 16:20 Musharrif 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -31.5
Pontefract
Single 24th 16:00 Perth Another 26.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -55.5
Theatre
Single 24th 15:45 Lady Nectar 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -52.5
Pontefract
Each Way 23rd 19:30 Kempton |Muraaqgeb 67.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -49.5
Single 23rd 16:40 Shamshon 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -44.5
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:50 Redcar |Regal Mirage 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -39.5
Single 23rd 14:55 Anna Nerium 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -34.5
Goodwood
Single 22nd 18:40 Rebel State 23.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -84.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 22nd 16:55 Beverley |Dangeroffizz 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -81.5
Single 22nd 15:50 Beverley |Hammer Gun 41.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -78.5
Single 22nd 15:50 Beverley |Kingson 34.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -75.5
Single 22nd 15:15 Beverley |Knightcap 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -72.5
Single 22nd 14:05 Beverley |Harry Love 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -69.5
Single 21st 20:00 Bug Boy 21.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -66.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 18:00 Terri Rules 23.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -66.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:10 Leicester|Astrogem 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -66.5
Single 21st 15:45 Warwick |Getawaytonew 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -63.5
bay
Single 21st 14:55 Hamilton |Someone 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -60.5
Exciting
Single 21st 14:45 Warwick |The Bay Birch 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -57.5
Single 20th 17:40 Hamilton |Ingleby Hollow 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -54.5
Single 20th 16:10 Hamilton |G For Gabrial 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -51.5
Single 20th 16:00 Globe Theatre 26.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -48.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 15:20 Sixties Secret 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -45.5
Plumpton
Single 20th 14:50 Karakoram 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -75.5
Plumpton
Single 19th 17:20 Newton |Exxaro 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -72.5
Abbot
Single 19th 16:50 Ayr Multellie 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -69.5
Single 19th 16:15 Ayr Irreverent 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -66.5
Single 19th 15:40 Ayr Cold Stare 67.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -63.5
Single 19th 14:30 Ayr Citron Major 67.00 3.00 Loss 23 -3.00 -60.5
Single 18th 19:15 Kempton |Gentleman At 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -57.5
Arms
Single 18th 17:20 Newbury |Idilico 51.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -54.5
Single 18th 17:15 Catterick |[Mukhayyam 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -51.5
Single 18th 16:55 Ayr Strong Steps 34.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -48.5
Single 18th 16:15 Newbury |Glorious 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -45.5
Journey
Single 17th 16:20 Hammer Gun 34.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -69.5
Pontefract
Single 17th 17:10 Mokaatil 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -69.5
Yarmouth
Single 17th 16:00 Ayr Right Action 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -66.5
Single 17th 15:00 Ayr Just Hiss 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -63.5
Single 17th 14:40 Protected 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -60.5
Yarmouth Guest
Single 17th 14:30 Ayr Retirement 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -57.5
Beckons
Single 16th 15:55 Sandown|Zaaki 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -54.5
Single 16th 15:35 Beverley |Regal Mirage 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -49.5
Single 16th 14:00 Queen Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -49.5
'Yarmouth Burgundy
Single 15th 19:10 Kempton |Cassidy Jo 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -44.5
Single 15th 16:10 Hexham |For Three 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -41.5
Single 15th 15:20 Redcar |Excessable 21.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -38.5
Single 15th 15:00 Shamshon 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -35.5
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:50 Redcar |Club Wexford 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -32.5
Single 14th 16:35 Bath Top Breeze 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -29.5
Single 14th 16:15 Thirsk  |Bollin Neil 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -26.5
Single 14th 14:05 Thirsk  [Kylie Rules 13.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -23.5
Single 14th 13:30 Thirsk  |Upstaging 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -20.5
Single 13th 16:25 Sea Of 41.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -17.5
Chelmsford Shadows

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 14:55 Buridan 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -14.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 14:20 Oh This Is Us 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -11.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 13:55 Christmas 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -8.5
\Wolverhampto |Night
n
Single 12th 19:15 The Mackem 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -5.5
Musselburgh  |Torpedo
Each Way 12th 17:30 Lingfield |South Carolina 126.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3.5
Single 12th 14:40 Chester |Lawn Ranger 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1.5
Single 12th 14:25 Arecibo 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.5
Doncaster
Single 11th 18:35 Salisbury|Ranch Hand 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25
Single 11th 17:40 Chester |Pacino 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.5
Single 11th 17:10 Chester |Gabrials Boy 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 6.5
Single 11th 15:05 Sandown|Zap 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.5
Single 10th 19:30 Breathless 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 10.5
Chelmsford Times
City
Single 10th 16:15 Flying Pursuit 23.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 135
Doncaster
Single 10th 15:15 Pista 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 16.5
Doncaster
Single 10th 13:00 Haydock |Good View 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -1.5
Each Way 9th 15:45 Pivoine 41.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 1.5
Doncaster
Single 8th 17:00 Catterick |Boulevard 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55
Beauty
Single 7th 18:00 Windsor |Grinling 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 10.5
Single 6th 16:10 York Firlinfeu 5.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -14.5
Single 6th 16:00 Hillgrove Angel 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -11.5
Musselburgh
Single 6th 15:05 York Kaizer 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -8.5
Single 6th 13:30 York St Just 11.00 3.00 Loss 17 -3.00 -5.5
Single 5th 15:40 Ascot Jonah Jones 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.5
Single 5th 15:25 Haydock |Art Power 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25
Single 5th 15:05 Ascot  |Shandoz 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 7.5
Single 4th 20:20 Kempton [Epsom Faithfull 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -22.5
Single 4th 17:05 Thirsk  |Paddy Power 26.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 -19.5
Single 4th 17:00 Youracert 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -16.5
Sedgefield
Single 4th 16:35 Thirsk  |Eeh Bah Gum 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13.5
Single 4th 15:30 Thirsk  |Kylie Rules 23.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -10.5
Single 3rd 16:45 Obee Jo 34.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -7.5
Newcastle
Single 3rd 16:10 Placebo Effect 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -4.5
Newcastle
Single 3rd 16:00 Cillian's Well 9.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -1.5
Southwell
Single 3rd 15:20 Haydock |Arctic Fox 13.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 15
Single 2nd 19:00 Hexham |Inca Gold 19.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 15
Single 2nd 16:35 Bath Rosie Royale 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 3.5
Single 2nd 16:00 Bath Horn Of Plenty 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 5.5
Single 1st 18:00 Newton |Aubusson 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 7.5
Abbot
Single 1st 17:45 Hamilton |Lucky Lucky 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 10.5
Man
Single 1st 14:00 Ripon Mikmak 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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